
ADMISSION FEE - 25,000 

ADMISSION FEE - 25,000 

ADMISSION FEE - 25,000 

ADMISSION FEE - 31,000 

ADMISSION FEE - 31,000 

KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEHRU NAGAR, BHILAI 
Year - 2021-22 

CLASS - NURSERY 

 

Yearly Tuition 

Fee 

APRIL JUNE JULY AUG SEP OCT. NOV. DEC. JAN. FEB 

21,600 2160 2160 2160 2160 2160 2160 2160 2160 2160 2160 

 

CLASS - KG - 1 

 

Yearly Tuition 

Fee 

APRIL JUNE JULY AUG SEP OCT. NOV. DEC. JAN. FEB 

22,140 2210 2210 2210 2210 2210 2210 2210 2210 2210 2210 

 

CLASS - KG - II 

 

Yearly Tuition 

Fee 

APRIL JUNE JULY AUG SEP OCT. NOV. DEC. JAN. FEB 

22,140 2210 2210 2210 2210 2210 2210 2210 2210 2210 2210 

 

CLASS - 1 

 

Yearly Tuition 

Fee 

APRIL JUNE JULY AUG SEP OCT. NOV. DEC. JAN. FEB 

32,940 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 

 

CLASS - 2 

 

Yearly Tuition 

Fee 

APRIL JUNE JULY AUG SEP OCT. NOV. DEC. JAN. FEB 

32,940 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 



ADMISSION FEE - 31,000 

ADMISSION FEE - 31,000 

ADMISSION FEE - 31,000 

ADMISSION FEE - 32,500 

ADMISSION FEE - 32,500 

KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEHRU NAGAR, BHILAI 
Year - 2021-22 

CLASS - 3 

 

Yearly Tuition 

Fee 

APRIL JUNE JULY AUG SEP OCT. NOV. DEC. JAN. FEB 

32,940 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 

 

CLASS - 4 

 

Yearly Tuition 

Fee 

APRIL JUNE JULY AUG SEP OCT. NOV. DEC. JAN. FEB 

32,940 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 

 

CLASS - 5 

 

Yearly Tuition 

Fee 

APRIL JUNE JULY AUG SEP OCT. NOV. DEC. JAN. FEB 

32,940 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 3290 

 

CLASS - 6 

 

Yearly Tuition 

Fee 

APRIL JUNE JULY AUG SEP OCT. NOV. DEC. JAN. FEB 

36,720 3670 3670 3670 3670 3670 3670 3670 3670 3670 3670 

 

CLASS - 7 

 

Yearly Tuition 

Fee 

APRIL JUNE JULY AUG SEP OCT. NOV. DEC. JAN. FEB 

36,720 3670 3670 3670 3670 3670 3670 3670 3670 3670 3670 



ADMISSION FEE - 32,500 

ADMISSION FEE - 33,500 

ADMISSION FEE - 33,500 

ADMISSION FEE - 36,000 

KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEHRU NAGAR, BHILAI 
Year - 2021-22 

 
CLASS - 8 

 

Yearly Tuition 

Fee 

APRIL JUNE JULY AUG SEP OCT. NOV. DEC. JAN. FEB 

36,720 3670 3670 3670 3670 3670 3670 3670 3670 3670 3670 

 

 

CLASS - 9 

 

Yearly Tuition 

Fee 

APRIL JUNE JULY AUG SEP OCT. NOV. DEC. JAN. FEB 

44,280 4420 4420 4420 4420 4420 4420 4420 4420 4420 4420 

 
 

 

CLASS - 10 

 

Yearly Tuition 

Fee 

APRIL JUNE JULY AUG SEP OCT. NOV. DEC. JAN. FEB 

44,280 4420 4420 4420 4420 4420 4420 4420 4420 4420 4420 

 
 
 

CLASS - 11 

 

Yearly Tuition 

Fee 

JUNE JULY AUG SEP OCT. NOV. DEC. JAN. FEB. MARCH 

45,900 4590 4590 4590 4590 4590 4590 4590 4590 4590 4590 



ADMISSION FEE - 36,000 

KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEHRU NAGAR, BHILAI 
Year - 2021-22 

CLASS - 12 

 

Yearly Tuition 

Fee 

APRIL JUNE JULY AUG SEP OCT. NOV. DEC. JAN. FEB 

45,900 4590 4590 4590 4590 4590 4590 4590 4590 4590 4590 

Note : - 

1. Total Fee for session 2021-22 will be realized only for 10 months. 

2. Fee must be paid in advance for 2 months. 

3. In case of real brother sister concession, 25% of concession in Tuition Fee for every month will be 

given to the youngest child. 

4. 3% discount will be given for paying whole session Tuition Fees in advance upto 30th April'21. 

5. No re-admission/Annual Fee will be realized from regular students. 

6. Admission if granted in mid-session, the Fee will be realized on pro-rata basis. 

7. Parents may also pay the fees on bi-monthly basis. 

8. If any amount of fee will be due of the session 2020-21 then in such case, students will not be allowed 

for the session 2021 -22. 



Academic Year - 2021-22 Bus Fees (Annual) 
 
 

 

PLACE CHARGE 

 
Dixit Colony, Model Town, Nehru Nagar, Smriti Nagar, Ayyapa Nagar, 
Chouhan Housing, Farid Nagar, Gandhi Nagar, Kosa Nagar, SAF Line, 
Krishna Nagar, MPHB Kohka, Priyadarshni Parisar, Proffessor Colony, 
Radhika Nagar, Surya Vihar. 

 
Rs. 7,000/- in 10 equal 

installment of each 

Rs. 700/- 

Anustha Residency, Katul Board, Sector-8, Sindhiya Nagar, Supela Civic 
Centre, Dindayal Niwas, Junwani, Kurud Road, Kohka, Ram Nagar, Sector- 
10, Sector-2, Sector-6, Sector-7, Sector-9, Shanti Nagar, Sundar Nagar, 
Titurdih, Vaishali Nagar,Contractor Colony (Supela), Sector-1, Sector-3, 
Sector-4, Sector-5. 

 
Rs.8,000/- in 10 equal 

installment of each 

Rs. 800/- 

Camp-I, Camp-II, Kursipar, Nandani Road, Kailash Nagar, Power House, 
Hudco, Malviya Nagar, Risali Sector, Adarsh Nagar, Borsi, Durg, Ganjpara, 
Housing Board (I.A.), Ispat Nagar, Maitri Kunj, Maitri Nagar, Maroda, 
Padmanabhpur 

 
Rs.9,000/- in 10 equal 

installment of each 

Rs. 900/- 

 
ACC Colony, Bhilai-3, Mahaveer Nagar, Padum Nagar, 

Vasundhara Nagar 

Rs. 11,000/- in 10 equal 

installment   of   each 
Rs. 1100/- 

 
Kumhari, Charoda, Chandkhuri 

Rs. 12,000/- in 10 equal 
installment of each 

Rs. 1200/- 

 

Note : 

1. Any other area not covered above shall be decided by the School authority. 

2. Strict discipline must be followed by the students in the bus. 

3. For bus facility students must keep Bus Card/Bus Pass issued by the Principal of the school. 


